- Topsail

Montessori

2024-25 Tuition & Fee Schedule

School-Year Enrollment (M-F)

Full-Day Programs

Annually Monthly
Stepping Stones 2yr (8:15am-3:15pm) $11,275 $1025
Primary 3yr-K (8:15am-3:15pm) $10,000 $910
Elementary Grades 1-4 (8:15am-3:15pm) $10,000 $910
Half-Day Program
Annually Monthly
Stepping Stones & Primary 3-4yr (8:15am-12:15pm) $8750 $796

School-Year Tuition pays for school days between August 19, 2024 and May 30, 2025. Tuition
can be paid in 11 monthly installments, 3 payments or annually.

Year-Round Enroliment

Stepping Stones Primary & Elementary
Extended Day A (8:15am-4:30pm) $17,024yr/$1420mo $14,820yr/$1235mo
Extended Day B (7:30am-4:30pm) $17,400yr/$1450mo $15,840yr/$1320mo

Extended Day C (8:15am-5:30pm) $17,700yr/$1475mo $16,800yr/$1400mo
Extended Day D (7:30am-5:30pm) $18,000yr/$1500mo $17,500yr/$1460mo
Year-Round (8:15am-3:15pm) $15,300yr/$1275mo $13,440yr/$1120mo

Tuition for Year-Round Enrollment includes school days & summer camps (August 19, 2024

through August 15, 2025). Fees may be paid in 12 monthly installments, 3 payments or
annually.

Additional Fees

Discounted Sibling Rates $885/mo. for older siblings (full day programs only)
Before Care (7:30-8:15am) $10/day

After Care (3:15-5:30pm) $25/day

Application Fee $100 (one-time fee)

Special Education Supplement $500/mo.

Late Pick-Up Fee $10 per 10 minutes

Family Service Hours 25 hrs. for 15t child, 10 hours for each additional child;

time can be served or paid at rate of $10/hour due




